Food Program Official Inspection Report

Siskiyou County Community Development Department
Environmental Health Division
806 S. Main Street
Yreka, California 96097
phone: (530) 841-2100, fax: (530) 841-4076

Facility Name: .
Y Sojourn Coffee

Permit #
000182

Address:

207 South Quincy Avenue, McCloud, CA 96057

Permit Holder:

Chad and Julie Major

Permit To Operate:
QO vald O Not Vvalid

Phone:

530-925-9116

E-mail: .
M3 mccloudoutdoors@gmail.com

Food Safety Certified Employee: Julie Major

Expiration Date:

07/2023

MAJ| OUT| COS

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Food Temp.

Prep./ Service

Storage/ Disp.

Frozen Food

Pure Food

Reused Food

Protection Time/ Temp.

Transportation

Storage Fac.

Oolo|N]|]o|la]lh|lwWIN]F-

Refrig. Units

10| Thermometer

Hazardous Mat.

Food Storage

12 |Spoils

13
14
15
16

Wash/ Sanitize

Equip. Condition

Utensil Condition

Uten./Equip.

Storage

17
18
19
20

Handwashing

Employee Hygiene

Employee Habits
Food Cert./ Card

Employee

21
22

Water

Cross Con.

23
24

Liquid Waste

Refuse

25
26

Rodents/ Insects

Vermin | Waste | Water

Animal/ Fowl

27
28

29
30

31
32

33

Ventilation

Doors

Floors

Facilities

Walls - Ceilings

Toilet Fac.

Janitorial Fac.

Lighting

34
35
36

Clothing - Linen

Misc.

Signs

Misc.

ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE

11) Observed unlabeled bottle of chemicals stored near coffee machine. Label all
chemicals when portioned from the original container. Label asap.

13) Observed multiple sani-buckets with less than 100 ppm Quat sanitizer solution.
Keep sanitizer @ 200 ppm Quat or 100 ppm Chlorine at all times. Replace immediately.

Note: Current permit should be available for inspection at all times.

MAJ = Major violation QUT = Out of comp

liance ‘COS = Corrected g#fsite s

Received By (Print): .
Chad Major

Date:

05-01-2023

ceived by (Sig#ature):

REHS (Print): .
Rick Florendo

T,

Phone:

530-841-2114

Page 1

Last modified 4/12/2023




Facility Name: Sojourn Coffee

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Chad Major 05-01-2023
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Rick Florendo 530-841-2114

Page 2




Facility Name: Sojourn Coffee

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Chad Major 05-01-2023
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Rick Florendo 530-841-2114

Page 3




Facility Name: Sojourn Coffee

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Chad Major 05-01-2023
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Rick Florendo 530-841-2114

Page 4




	REHS_Phone: 
	REHS: 
	ReceivedDate: 
	ReceivedName: 
	Narrative4: 
	FacilityName: 
	Narrative3:  
	Narrative2: 
	REHS_Phone: 530-841-2114
	REHS: Rick Florendo
	ReceivedDate: 05-01-2023
	ReceivedName: Chad Major
	Check Box0: 
	35: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	34: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	33: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	32: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	31: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	30: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	29: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	28: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	27: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	26: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	25: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	24: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	23: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	22: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	21: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	20: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	19: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	18: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	17: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	16: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	15: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	14: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	13: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	12: 
	2: Off
	1: Yes
	0: Off

	11: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	10: 
	2: Off
	1: Yes
	0: Off

	9: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	8: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	7: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	6: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	5: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	4: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	3: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	2: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	1: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	0: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off


	Narrative1:                       ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE
 
 
11) Observed unlabeled bottle of chemicals stored near coffee machine.  Label all chemicals when portioned from the original container.  Label asap.
 
13) Observed multiple sani-buckets with less than 100 ppm Quat sanitizer solution.  Keep sanitizer @ 200 ppm Quat or 100 ppm Chlorine at all times.  Replace immediately.
 
 
 
 
Note:  Current permit should be available for inspection at all times. 
           
	ExpirationDate: 07/2023
	CertifiedEmployee: Julie Major
	Email: mccloudoutdoors@gmail.com
	Phone: 530-925-9116
	Radio Button0: 
	1: Off
	0: Off

	PermitHolder: Chad and Julie Major
	Address: 207 South Quincy Avenue, McCloud, CA 96057
	PermitNumber: 000182
	FacilityName: Sojourn Coffee


