Food Program Official Inspection Report



Siskiyou County Community Development Department Environmental Health Division 806 S. Main Street Yreka, California 96097 phone: (530) 841-2100, fax: (530) 841-4076

Facility Name: Sojourn Coffee 000182										
Addre	SS:				nue	McCloud, CA 96057				
Permit						Permit To Operate:				
		Chad and	Julie	Maj	jor	O Valid O Not Valid				
Phone	;; {	530-925-9116				E-mail: mccloudoutdoors@gmail.com				
Food	Food Safety Certified Employee: Julie Major Expiration Date: 07/2023									
				OUT		The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:				
tion Time/ Temp.	1	Food Temp.								
	2	Prep./ Service				ROUTINE INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE 11) Observed unlabeled bottle of chemicals stored near coffee machine. Label all chemicals when portioned from the original container. Label asap.				
	3	Storage/ Disp.								
	4	Frozen Food								
	5	Pure Food								
otec	6	Reused Food								
Pre	7	Transportation				13) Observed multiple sani-buckets with less than 100 ppm Quat sanitizer solution.				
Ø	8	Storage Fac.				Keep sanitizer @ 200 ppm Quat or 100 ppm Chlorine at all times. Replace immediate				
rage	9	Refrig. Units								
Facilities Vermin Waste Employee Uten./Equip. Food Storage Protection Time/ Temp. A	10	Thermometer								
	11	Hazardous Mat.		X						
	12	Spoils				Note: Current permit should be available for inspection at all times.				
en./Equip.	13	Wash/ Sanitize		X						
Equ	14	Equip. Condition								
en./	15	Utensil Condition								
Ę	16	Storage								
m	17	Handwashing								
oye	18	Employee Hygiene								
dm	19	Employee Habits								
ш	20	Food Cert./ Card								
ater	21	Water								
Wa	22	Cross Con.								
aste	23	Liquid Waste								
	24	Refuse								
'nin	-	Rodents/ Insects								
Vei	26	Animal/ Fowl								
	-	Ventilation								
Se	28	Doors								
cilitie	-	Floors								
Z Misc. Facilities Vermin Waste Water Employee Uten./Equip. Food Storage	30	Walls - Ceilings								
	31	Toilet Fac.								
	32	Janitorial Fac.								
<u> </u>		Lighting		<u> </u>						
sc.		Ŭ								
Σ		Signs		<u> </u>						
		Misc.								
			JUI =	Out	UT COM	pliance COS = Corrected of site Received by (Signature): Date:				
100010	Received By (Print): Chad Major Date: 05-01-2023									
REHS	(Print	Rick Florend	do			REH9 (Signatur				
			uU			530-841-2114				
		Page 1				Last modified 4/12/2023				

Facility Name:	Sojourn Coffee		
	The marked items	represent Health Code violations and must be	e corrected as follows:
		с.	
Received By (Print):		Received by (Signature):	Date:
	nad Major		05-01-2023
REHS (Print):		REHS (Signature):	Phone:
Rick Flor	rendo		530-841-2114
Page 2			

	ojourn Coffee	
	The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:	
	х.	
Received By (Print):	Received by (Signature): Da	
Chad M		05-01-2023
REHS (Print): Rick Floren		one:
Page 3		530-841-2114
Page 3		

Facility Name:	Sojourn Coffee	
	The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:	
Facility Name:		
Received By (Print): Cha REHS (Print): Rick Flo Page 4	REHS (Signature): Phone	5-01-2023